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18 Lap Main Track 1(#333) (Finished)

18 laps heat,

Win by position. RACE 3A
Heat start: 10/16/2010 4:25 PM

Racer Name
Sk David Nguyen(David Nguyen)
Sk Michael Wu(Michael Wu)
Sk Marcelo Bravo(Marcelo Bravo)
Sk Tahseen IbrahimfTahseen I)
Linwood Mishler
David Biddle
Sk Kalyan Jupalle(Kalyan J)
Jason Mulveny(Bananaspeed)
Eric Jones
Sk Oliver Rojas

R.P.M.
1400
1361
1400
1309
1326
1375
1263
1590
1284
1319

R.P.M. +
67
58
49
42
35
28
21
17
7
6

Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

http:/Aocalhost/sp_admin//HeatLineup.aspx?HeatNo=333&ttttt=812 10/16/2010



Heat Line Up Page 1 of 1

18 Lap Main Track 1(#332) (Finished)

18 laps heat.

Win by position.

Heat start: 10/16/2010 4:15 PM

RACE 3B
Racer Name

Sk Tony Ward(Tony Ward)
Marco Restivo
Sk Cristobal Rodriguez(SKCris Rodriguez)
Keith Shugarts
Bill Mercuric
Sk Graham Fuller(Graham Fuller)
Sk Alexander Cumming(Alexander C)
Sk Jeff Navin(Jeff Navin)
Hossam Ahmed

R.P.M.
1428
1389
1270
1340
1277
1256
1226
1396
1269

R.P.M. +
65
49
42
35
28
21
14
7
6

Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

http://localhost/sp_admin//HeatLineup.aspx?HeatNo=332&ttttt=218 10/16/2010



R A C E 3A

David Nguyen(Sk David Nguyen) 1st Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1467 Ranked 4 of 8,347 (99.95 %)

Racer since: 07/12/08. 28th visit, 4th race.

Laptimes (18 Lap Main)io/ie/20io 4:25 PM Position (By Position)

27,0 1

-!26,0 |t

1 I£25,0 l\9 \

CO \i 24,0 V"—

-C: 1 " m i*

?i n^J,U

1 3 5

01-45.108 02-25
09-23.531 10-23
17-23.367 18-23
Allsports
Pos Racer
1 David Nguyen
2 Michael Wu
3 Marcelo Bravo
4 Tahseen I
5 Linwood Mishler
6 David Biddle
7 Kalyan J
8 Bananaspeed
9 Eric Jones
10 Oliver Rojas

C^^S^^Xi

7

383
371
348

#Lap
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

~"~_ — -— ,

*-.

9 11

03-23
11-23.

Avq.

24.848

24.781

24.796

25.127

25.330

24.852

24.844

24.820

24.993

24.862

•"""""' J

**=**=!*.

13 15

/\»

17

747 04-23.811
360 12-23.342

Gap
-

1711.000
6429.000
9073.000
9614.000
10923.000
11328.000
11829.000
12704.000
13158.000

R.P.M.

1467 (+67)

1419 (+58)

1449 (+49)

1351 (+42)

1361 (+35)

1403 (+28)

1284 (+21)

1607 (+17)

1291 (+7)

1325 (+6)

10
q

/

o 6 / - .

0' 5 /
3 4 '

3 ,
2 /

1 3

05-23.745 06-23
13-23.591 14-23

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10SK PaulM
11SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

_/

5 7

847
471

R.P.M.

1607

1535

1493

1467

1458

1449

1439

1438

1429

1426

1424

1419

X

\

9 11 13 15

07-23.559 08-23
15-23.556 16-23

Best of The Week
1 SK Michael Munley
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

/
X__

17

713
413

Time
21.658
21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



Michael Wu(Sk Michael Wu) 2nd Place

Laptimes (18 Lap

27,0 1

-! 26.0 11

1 \0 l\9 \o V

™ 24,0 V— — -~
^, QMMMSŜ

23.0
1 3 5

01-43.007 02-25
09-23.708 10-23
17-23.580 18-23
Allsports
Pos Racer
1 David Nguyen
2 Michael Wu
3 Marcelo Bravo
4 Tahseen I
5 Linwood Mishler
6 David Biddle
7 Kalyan J
8 Bananaspeed
9 Eric Jones
10 Oliver Rojas

Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1419
Racer

Main)lO/16/2010 4:25 PM

~— ~~-
•MB* "8

7

075
523
679

#Lao
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

;> -̂"— —
I55— - x

9 11

03-23.
11-23.

Avg.
24.848
24.781
24.796
25.127
25.330
24.852
24.844
24.820
24.993
24.862

- • ~~~f»

13 15

«* ^-*

17

890 04-23.795
597 12-23.411

Gap
-

1711.000
6429.000
9073.000
9614.000
10923.000
11328.000
11829.000
12704.000
13158.000

R.P.M.
1467 (+67)
1419 ( + 58)
1449 (+49)
1351 (+42)
1361 (+35)
1403 (+28)
1284 (+21)
1607 (+17)

1291 (+7)
1325 (+6)

10
g

7 /

s 6 7
0' 5 /3 4 .,-•

3 Vy /

1 3 5

05-23.856 06-23.714
13-23.428 14-23.443

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11 SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

7

Ranked 12 of 8,347 (99.86 %)
since: 03/22/08. 32nd visit, 4th race.

Posit ion (By Position)

X

\

9 11 13 15

07-23.681 08-23
15-23.354 16-23

R.P.M.

1607

1535

1493

1467

1458

1449

1439

1438

1429

1426

1424

1419

Best of The Week
1 SK Michael Munley
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

/
N

17

715
595

Time
21.658
21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



Marcelo Bravo(Sk Marcelo Bravo) 3rd Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1449 Ranked 6 of 8,347 (99.93 %)

Racer since: 03/01/03. 50th visit, 4th race.

Laptimes (18

27.0 1

-i26.0 j\0 |

" \

ffi 24.0 \*
•"" ^~~

?i n£.J.U

1 3

01-39.713
09-23.892
17-23.545
Allsports
Pos Racer
1 David Nguyen
2 Michael Wu
3 Marcelo Bravo
4 Tahseen I

Lap Main)io/ie/20io 4:25 PM

^^^

5 7

02-25.796
10-23.798
18-23.728

#Lap

18

18

18

18

5 Linwood Mishler 18
6 David Biddle
7 KalyanJ
8 Bananaspeed
9 Eric Jones
10 Oliver Rojas

18

18

18

18

18

^—^

9 11

SSamm*~t*m

13 15

03-24.060
11-23.741

Avq.

24.848
24.781

24.796

25.127

25.330
24.852

24.844

24.820

24.993

24.862

Gap

-
1711.000

6429.000

9073.000

9614.000
10923.000

11328.000

11829.000

12704.000

13158.000

/\>

17

04-24.255
12-23.608

R.P.M.

1467 (+67)

1419 (+58)

1449 (+49)

1351 (+42)

1361 (+35)

1403 ( + 28)

1284 ( + 21)

1607 ( + 17)

1291 (+7)

1325 (+6)

10
9

/
7 /

s 6 ' ' • • • •
0' 5 V
3 4 /%—___.T "^^^^^^^^m

3 ,
2 /

1 3

05-24.179 06-23
13-23.642 14-23

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

\ 7

947
659

R.P.M.
1607
1535
1493
1467
1458
1449
1439
1438
1429
1426
1424
1419

Position (By Position)

X

\

9 11 13 15

07-23.795 08-23
15-23.655 16-23

Best of The Week
1 SK Michael Munley
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

/\7

721
589

Time
21.658
21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



Tahseen I(Sk Tahseen Ibrahim) 4th Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1351Ranked 35 of 8,347 (99.58 %)

Racer since: 06/18/10. 13th visit, 9th race.

Laptimes (18 Lap

27.0 l

260 1=126,0 1

3 1~ 1
?25,0 llS \

- \
8 24.0 \V«BP«<!-~
^ v • •• _

23.0

1 3 5

01-42.924 02-26.
09-23.835 10-24.
17-23.713 18-23.
Allsports

Pos Racer

1 David Nguyen
2 Michael Wu

3 Marcelo Bravo
4 Tahseen I

5 Unwood Mishler

6 David Biddle

7 KalyanJ
8 Bananaspeed

9 Eric Jones

10 Oliver Rojas

Main)lO/16/2010 4:25

t

^--̂ -~-.

7

964
Oil
714

#Lap

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

•0-*
-^

9 11

03-24
11-23

Avq.

24.848

24.781

24.796
25.127

25.330

24.852
24.844

24.820

24.993
24.862

*to£->gr*—

13

128
839

Gap
-

1711.

6429.
9073.

PM

S—^1^*

15

Position (By Position)

-£*

17

04-23.987
12-23.852

000

000

000

9614.000

10923 .000

11328.000
11829.000

12704.000

13158.000

R.P.M.

1467 (+67)

1419 (+58)

1449 (+49)

1351 (+42)

1361 (+35)

1403 (+28)

1284 ( + 21)

1607 ( + 17)

1291 (+7)

1325 (+6)

10
9

0

7 /

3 4 f~

3 ,
2 /
1

1 3

05-24.201 06-24
13-23.512 14-24

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11SK Chris C
1 2 Michael Wu

y

5 7

386
004

R.P.M.
1607
1535
1493
1467
1458
1449
1439
1438
1429
1426
1424
1419

X

5

9 11 13 15

07-24.057 08-23
15-23.592 16-23

Best of The Week
1 SK Michael Munley
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

C

17

825
750

Time
21.658
21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



Lin wood Mishler 5th Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1361 Ranked 28 of 8,347(99.66 %)

Racer since: 10/16/10. 1st visit, 4th race.

Laptimes (18 Lap

27.0 I

f'° 1
S250 11

- ' \Lx
ffi 24.0 V— -c—
•^ V — ̂ _

23.0
1 3 5

01-44.831 02-26
09-24.015 10-23
17-24.390 18-23
Allsports
Pos Racer
1 David Nguyen
2 Michael Wu
3 Marcelo Bravo
4 Tahseen I
5 Lin wood Mishler
6 David Biddle
7 Kalyan J
8 Bananaspeed
9 Eric Jones
10 Oliver Rojas

Ma"m)lO/16/2010 4:25 PM

V
***-i3'̂ f̂l

-— ̂ — ---.

7

761
993
791

#Lap
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

«=>•».
-«^_

9 11

03-24.
11-23.

Avg.
24.848
24.781
24.796
25.127
25.330
24.852
24.844
24.820
24.993
24.862

— ,_^"•̂ ^ •̂w

13 15

^
17

175 04-24.115
811 12-23.750

Gap

-
1711.000
6429.000
9073.000
9614.000
10923.000
11328.000
11829.000
12704.000
13158.000

R.P.M.

1467 (+67)
1419 (+58)
1449 (+49)
1351 (+42)
1361 ( + 35)
1403 (+28)
1284 (+21)
1607 (+17)

1291 (+7)

1325 (+6)

10
9
p

'/o 6 /
;=¥ c

8 I /
3 . /
2 f
\ 3 5

05-24.415 06-24.693
13-23.747 14-23.833

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11SK Chris C
1 2 Michael Wu

r

7

Position (By

X

9 11 13 15

Position)

>c

17

07-24.082 08-23.921
15-23.682 16-23.927

R.P.M. Best of The Week
1607
1535
1493
1467
1458
1449
1439
1438
1429
1426
1424
1419

Time
1 SK Michael Munley 21.658
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
ULinwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



David Biddle 6th Place
Racing Performance Measurement (R.P.M.) 1403 Ranked 14 of 8,347 (99.83 %)

Racer since: 05/01/08. 8th visit, 6th race.

Laptimes (18 Lap

27.0 •

26C \Q ll
1 \f 25,0 ll

P \
CO \

ffi24,0 V-" ~
•S- V- — ~— —

23.0
1 3 5

01-36.672 02-26
09-23.892 10-23.
17-25.498 18-23
Allsports
Pos Racer
1 David Nguyen
2 Michael Wu
3 Marcelo Bravo
4 Tahseen I
5 Linwood Mishler
6 David Biddle
7 Kalyan J
8 Bananaspeed
9 Eric Jones
10 Oliver Rojas

Main)lO/16/2010 4:25 PM

«—
-"̂ BSSSn

"-V— "••.

7

802
773
611

#Lap
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

•".,.,1-*
-•^

9 11

03-23.
11-23.

Avg.
24.848
24.781
24.796
25.127
25.330
24.852
24.844
24.820
24.993
24.862

s^rfies ĵ=-'W'=»Sj

13 15

Ai \

17

999 04-24.112
812 12-23.850

Gap
-

1711.000
6429.000
9073.000
9614.000
10923.000
11328.000
11829.000
12704.000
13158.000

R.P.M.
1467 (+67)
1419 ( + 58)
1449 (+49)
1351 (+42)
1361 ( + 35)
1403 ( + 28)
1284 (+21)
1607 (+17)

1291 (+7)
1325 (+6)

10
9

7 J

o x
3 4 ,,'

3 ,
2 /

1 3

05-24.180 06-24
13-23.632 14-23.

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed

__/

5 7

245
852

Position (By Position)

X

9 11 13 15

07-24.075 08-24.
15-23.764 16-23

R.P.M. Best of The Week
1607

2 SK Michael Munley 1535
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11 SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

1493
1467
1458
1449
1439
1438
1429
1426
1424
1419

v~/%-

17

079
.492

Time
1 SK Michael Munley 21.658
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



Kalyan J(Sk Kalyan Jupalle) 7th Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1284 Ranked 118 of 8,347 (98.59 %)

Racer since: 08/09/08. 25th visit, 4th race.

Laptimes (18 Lap Main)io/i6/20io 4:25 PM Position(By Position)

27,0

£25.0

CO

8 24,0

23,0
1 11 13 15 17

5

10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

X

11 13 15 17

01-36.528 02-27.069 03-24.454 04-24.179
09-23.690 10-23.792 11-23.754 12-23.864
17-25.347 18-23.572
Allsports
Pos Racer #Lap Avg. Gap
1 David Nguyen 18 24.848
2 Michael Wu 18 24.781 1711.000
3 Marcelo Bravo 18 24.796 6429.000
4 Tahseen I 18 25.127 9073.000
5 Linwood Mishler 18 25.330 9614.000
6 David Biddle 18 24.852 10923.000
7 Kalyan 3 18 24.844 11328.000
8 Bananaspeed 18 24.820 11829.000
9 Eric Jones 18 24.993 12704.000
10 Oliver Rojas 18 24.862 13158.000

05-23.956
13-23.898

06-23.825
14-23.726

07-23.846
15-23.963

08-24.313
16-23.410

R.P.M.
1467 (+67)
1419 (+58)

1449 (+49)
1351 (+42)
1361 (+35)

1403 (+28)
1284 ( + 21)

1607 ( + 17)
1291 (+7)
1325 (+6)

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

R.P.M. Best of The Week Time
1607 1 SK Michael Munley 21.658
1535 2 SK Hamid Adeli 21.805
1493 3 SK Bruce Van 22.294
1467 4 sKern 22.574
1458 5 SK Adam C 22.587
1449 6 SK Kevin Jump 22.796
1439 7 David Nguyen 23.283
1438 8 Michael Wu 23.325
1429 9 Bananaspeed 23.327
1426 10 Oliver Rojas 23.355
1424 11 Linwood Mishler 23.358
1419 12 Tony Ward 23.381



00

0)

o.
Mtoctoc
m

CO

B
a" 8

o i< O
iH ° '5

|i S.
(D QJ

* £
r^ tn

S g

•g
0)
Q.
en
'o

y

Position

Oi

_c
'5

a
3
00

o
r
ĈM
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Eric Jones 9th Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1291 Ranked 105 of 8,347 (98.74 %)

Racer since: 04/30/05. 29th visit, 4th race.

Laptimes

27.0

-H26.0

1
f 25.0
(Q

00
£24.0

23.0
1

01-37.417
09-23.951

(18 Lap Main)io/i6/20io 4:25 PM

3 5 7

02-28.068
10-23.937

^A
•*~^

9 11

^W;

13 15

03-24.262
11-24.319

?C*

17

04-24.345
12-23.954

10
Q

j './O D *
!£.
o' 5 x
3 4 -'T

3 ,
2 /
<

1 3

05-24.092 06-23
13-24.243 14-23

_/

5 7

938
821

Position (By Position)

x

9 11 13 15

XI

17

07-24.468 08-23.935
15-23.763 16-23.866

17-23.686 18-23.812
Allsports

Pos Racer #Lap
1 David Nguyen 18
2 Michael Wu 18
3 Marcelo Bravo 18
4 Tahseen I 18
5 Linwood Mishler 18
6 David Biddle 18
7 Kalyan J 18
8 Bananaspeed 18
9 Eric Jones 18
10 Oliver Rojas 18

Avg.

24.848
24.781
24.796
25.127
25.330
24.852
24.844
24.820
24.993
24.862

Gap
-

1711.000
6429.000
9073.000
9614.000
10923.000
11328.000
11829.000
12704.000
13158.000

R.P.M.
1467 (+67)
1419 (+58)
1449 (+49)
1351 (+42)
1361 (+35)
1403 ( + 28)
1284 (+21)
1607 (+17)

1291 ( + 7)
1325 (+6)

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

R.P.M
1607

1535

1493

1467

1458

1449

1439

1438

1429

1426

1424

1419

Best of The Week
1 SK Michael Munley
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

Time
21.658
21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381



Oliver Rojas(Sk Oliver Rojas) 10th Place
Racing Performance Measurement(R.P.M.) 1325 Ranked 55 of 8,347 (99.34 %)

Racer since: 01/04/09. 44th visit, 4th race.

Laptimes

77 n£-t lU

zl26.0

125.0

OD

8 24,0

23.0
1

01-35.831
09-24.280

(18 Lap Main)io/i6/20i04:25 PM

3 5 7

02-27.933
10-23.833

Xs=S
-•^_

9 11

s\s*

13 15

03-24.233
11-24.045

*A

17

04-24.432
12-23.817

g

8 6
rt GJ SHVHMW*,

03 4 x
3
2 / . .
1

1 3

05-24.119 06-24

_/

5 7

023
13-24.163 14-23.664

Position (By Position)

X

>

9 11 13 15

07-23.965 08-24
15-23.978 16-23

d

17

119
772
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Pos Racer #Lap
1 David Nguyen 18
2 Michael Wu 18
3 Marcelo Bravo 18
4 Tahseen I 18
5 Linwood Mishler 18
6 David Biddle 18
7 KalyanJ 18
8 Bananaspeed 18
9 Eric Jones 18
10 Oliver Rojas 18

Avg.
24.848
24.781
24.796
25.127
25.330
24.852
24.844
24.820
24.993
24.862

Gap
-

1711.000
6429.000
9073.000
9614.000
10923.000
11328.000
11829.000
12704.000
13158.000

R.P.M.

1467 (+67)

1419 (+58)

1449 (+49)

1351 (+42)

1361 (+35)

1403 (+28)

1284 (+21)

1607 ( + 17)

1291 (+7)

1325 (+6)

Top R.P.M. Overall
1 Bananaspeed
2 SK Michael Munley
3 Tony Ward
4 David Nguyen
5 Tony Doye
6 Marcelo Bravo
7 JR Michael Joseph
8 Marco Restivo
9 DJB
10 SK Paul M
11 SK Chris C
12 Michael Wu

R.P.M.
1607
1535
1493
1467
1458
1449
1439
1438
1429
1426
1424
1419

Best of The Week
1 SK Michael Munley
2 SK Hamid Adeli
3 SK Bruce Van
4 sKern
5 SK Adam C
6 SK Kevin Jump
7 David Nguyen
8 Michael Wu
9 Bananaspeed
10 Oliver Rojas
11 Linwood Mishler
12 Tony Ward

Time
21.658
21.805
22.294
22.574
22.587
22.796
23.283
23.325
23.327
23.355
23.358
23.381


